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December 28, 2018 

Ms. Carli Mccurry 
411A Highland Avenue 
Somerville, MA 02144-2516 

Dear Ms. Mccurry: 

Re: December 20, 2018 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your December 20, 2018 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on December 20, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

"Dog Tag Information." 

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request: 

1) Village of Bensenville Issued Dog Tags as of December 28, 2018. (6 pgs.,) 

These are all the records found responsive to your request. 

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 

Cor illiamsen 
dom of Information Officer 

Village of Bensenville 



41 IA Highland Ave 
Somerville, MA 02144-2516 

PLEASE NOTE: This request is not filed by a MuckRock staff member, but is being sent through 
MuckRock by the above in order to better track, share, and manage public records requests. Also note that 
improperly addressed (i.e., with the requester's name rather than "MuckRock News" and the department 
number) requests might be returned as undeliverable. 



TAGll RECEIPT II DOG NAME GENDER BREED COLOR RABIES II EXPIRATION OWNER LAST NAME 

1 1S96301 CHARLIE M SHIHTZU BLKWHT 16-302541 9/3/2019 HAMPTON 

2 1S98570 GUS M BELGAIN MELANOP TAN 18·391S5 5/4/2019 PAW ELA 

3 1599047 MCDUFF M WES TIE WHITE 17·311S97 3/10/2020 DEVITO 

4 159929S BELLA F MALTESE WHITE 17-60304 10/8/2018 COLON 

s 1S99963 LUCY F SPRINGER SPANIEL BLKWHT 16-316097 6/1/2019 BOLGER 

6 1599989 REESE M POODLE GRAY VERIFIED 7/7/2018 KLIMEK 

7 1600001 HAPPY M ENG. BULLDOG BWNWHT 1S·321S96 11/18/2018 MCKITIRICK 

8 1600032 MAX M PUG BROWN 18-30962 4/26/2019 SELPI EN 

9 1600034 LADY BLUE F MIX BLKWHT 18-30963 4/26/2019 SELPIEN 

10 1600036 SHEBA F COLLIE WHTSBL 18·30425 1/26/2019 BRUCE 

11 1600083 ARIEL F YORKIE BWN BLK 17-313571 9/9/2020 MCKITTRICK 

12 1601324 SOX F SHIHTZU BWNWHT 18-39120 3/30/2019 CIESLOWSKI 

13 1601335 PAYTON M LAB BLACK 17·S7933 11/10/2018 DER KA 

14 1599998 ROCCO M MIX BLKBWN 18·65317 10/17/2019 ANDREUCCITTI 

15 1SSSS97 MISSY F MINPIN BLKWHT 16315989 5/6/2019 WALLACE 

16 1599998 NIKKI F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLKTAN 18-30963 6/1/2019 KOTAKOVA 

17 1600003 KOKO f GERMAN SHEPHERD BLKTAN VERIFIED 6/1/2019 KOTAKOVA 

18 1600018 SHEEMA f SIBERIAN HUSKY BLKWHT 1815119 2/1/2019 GRACE 

19 1600019 KOKO F SHAR PEI MIX BLACK 1815120 2/20/2019 GRACE 

20 1600026 AMBER F SHIH TZU BROWN 18-30963 4/26/2019 KARGOL 

21 1600028 DOZZER M PITBULL GRYWHT 17-302256 4/21/2020 CRI EL 

22 1601310 BACA M MORK IE BLK TAN 1839200 5/10/2019 WEGLARZ 

23 1600108 DAISY F MINPIN BLKBWM 18·309490 7/5/2021 FRANZ 

24 1601089 ROXY F PITBULL M IX BLKWHT 8939152 6/30/2019 CHANGRACHANG 

25 1603014 OSWALD M LAB MIX BLACK 18·26407 5/21/2019 MARTENS 

26 1603081 M INI F DACHSHUND MIX TANWHT 09009003 5/10/2019 GODINE2 

27 1603095 OLIVER M LAB BLACK 19·311909 1/19/2019 SElT2ER 

28 1604478 LUNA F AUSTKELPIE BLACK 18-45256 3/3/2019 KEANE 

29 1601159 COOPER M LA8RET YELLOW 17-53074 12/21/2018 HAAK 

30 1601183 TAZ M AMERICAN ESKIMO WHITE 18·14979 4/7/2019 DESIMONE 

31 1601183 RUGER M GERMAN SHEPHERD BLKTAN 18·14978 4/7/2019 DESIMONE 

32 1601298 HSHAY F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLACK 18·40704 5/8/2019 BAEHR 

33 1601336 BANNER M LAB BEIGE 17·5627 7/7/2018 DERKA 

34 1601421 BELLA F PITBULL BROWN l&-310698 6/27/2019 LESNIAK 

35 1601423 SPARKU S M PITBULL BROWN 43-573689 9/3/2018 LESNIAK 

36 1601456 COOPER M VIZSLA RUST 51-168321 6/1/2018 AMCAST, INC. 

37 1601Sl6 coco F COCKER SPAN. BROWN 17·32695 8/15/2018 KOCH 

38 NO CHARGE ZOE F LAB YELLOW VERIFIED 2/2/2019 BARBA 

39 1601755 BRANDIE F MIN. SHNAUZER SILVER 18·310211 1/19/2019 GALLAGHER 

40 1601761 KIKO M TERRIER MIX BLONDE 15-324330 10/21/2018 HILLEN 

41 1601337 GRETCHEN F DACHSHUND BLKTAN VERIFIED 6/15/2018 JOHNSON 

42 1601337 HEIDI F DACHSHUND TAN VERIFIED 6/15/2018 JOHNSON 

43 1601705 TV RN ER M LAB BLACK 71-235719 9/14/2018 SKRZYPCZVN5KI 

44 1601942 SUNNY M HUSKY GRYBLK 18·15476 1/19/2019 GIRARDI 

45 1601940 NIKKI F HUSKY MIX WHT 71-190992 8/10/2018 GIRARDI 

46 1601994 STUBBIE F BOS. TERRIER BLKWHT 17-25032 9/26/2019 MITCHELL 

47 1601995 CHUBBIE F BOS. TERRIER BWNWHT 17-24956 5/8/2019 MITCHELL 

48 1602160 FOX M SHIH TZU BRINDLE 16·309722 7/9/2019 LAO 

49 1602161 LIUIE F BOXER MIX BROWN 73·578155 8/1/2020 OOMPKE 

so 16024S3 ERNIE M BICON MIX BLKWHT 18·27326 4/28/2019 ZUMPANO 

51 1602458 MEADOW F LAB MIX BLK WHT 17·48744 7/26/2018 NERI 

52 1602617 SCOUT M DACHSHUND MIX BLACK 18·203B7 4/19/2019 SARNO 

S3 1602694 BUOOY M MALTESE MIX WHITE 17·311600 2/14/2020 MATHEUS 

54 1604479 SKY M LAB YELLOW VERIFIED 1/11/2019 KEPA 

SS 1604S50 MICKIA F SHElTIE SABLE 16-323390 7/1/2019 MANOS 

S6 1604912 ELSA F SCHNAU. HUSKY BLACK 17-312101 1/12/2020 SEMMERLING 

57 1605479 KYLIE F GREYHOUND BRINDLE 15·31829 9/15/2018 RAOEK 

58 1602628 ROSIE F COLLIE/MIX TRICOLOR 15·312930 10/22/2018 HILLEN 

59 1603215 SADIE F YORKIE BLK BWN 18-39-531 4/5/2019 KASS 

60 1604524 M ISTY F LAB MIX BLACK 17-321477 10/17/2020 BABICH 

61 1604817 BAILEY F COLLIE/PITBULL MIX BWNWHT 83-544188 5/7/2021 ORTIZ 

62 160Sl47 BELLA F LAB BLACK 18·13974 3/12/2019 ALEJANDRO 

63 160S597 CESAR M WEST IE WHITE 18·269688 5/17/2019 ENINS 

64 1606546 RAVEN F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLACK 17·84928 11/10/2018 ESPARZA 

65 1608131 COOKIE F CHIHUAHUA BLKTAN VERIFIED 11/7/2018 VILLAGOMEZ 

66 1605412 BAILEY M KING CHARLES TRICOLOR 18·381109 S/lS/2019 FOWLER 

67 1604821 MISIA F POODLE TAN 18·39192 S/5/2019 BEDNARZ 

68 160Sl91 TOBY M PYRENEES/COLLIE WHTTAN 17-305847 2/14/2020 HOOO 

69 1605528 KHUSHI F MIX BROWN 18·15422 1/15/2019 OESTREICHER 

70 1605530 SOPHIE F MIX BROWN 18·3917S 4/28/2019 OESTREICHER 

71 160SS58 CHISPITA F AUST. SHEPH. BLACK 18·45244 S/11/2019 OLAGUE 

72 1605560 GU ERA F POODLE MIX WHITE 1845266 5/11/2019 OLAGUE 

73 1605618 OREO M BORDER COLL. WHTGRY 17-315826 7/18/2020 KNIGHTLY 

74 1605621 PEPPER M BOXER BULL BRINDLE 14-313115 12/lS/2018 NEVINSKI 

75 1606109 LUPIE F AUS. BLUE HEAL SPOT'D 18·35064 5/22/2019 SCHULTZ 

76 1606123 LUCY F RAT TERRIER WHTTAN BLK 18-306107 1/18/2020 JURAN 



77 1606348 BUSTER M BEAGLE MIX BLKWHT VERIFIED 5/18/2020 VEGA·FILIPEK 

78 1606421 FLOYD M TERRIER MIX BLKWHT 16-309723 8/12/2019 SCHIE BE 

79 1606067 ROSIE F BEAGLE MIX BROWN 18·25093 2/21/2019 JOHNSON 

80 1606113 ELLA F MIX BROWN 18·26289 1/20/2019 HENDLE 

81 1608188 ABBY F BEAGLE TRI 17·321488 10/31/2020 PILLION 

82 1609234 SONIA F LAB RETREIVER BLACK VERIFIED 3/25/2020 DANEWIQ 

83 1609798 CLOUD M PITBULL BLUE 17·84984 12/14/2018 MURGUIA 

84 1609966 BENELL! F LAB M IX CREAM 17·58145 12/3/2018 SPANN 

85 1609968 RUGER F LAB BEIGE 18·22851 4/12/2019 SPANN 

86 1606843 SADIE F GOLDEN YELLOW 18·30410 11/13/2018 WESTFALL 

B7 1606843 KANDI F GOLDEN YELLOW 18·30406 1/8/2019 WESTFALL 

88 1606843 BARNEY M MALTESE WHITE 18·30272 1/8/2019 WESTFALL 

89 1611008 CHARLIE M CORGI/LAB MIX TANWHT 18·310264 4/30/2021 NAGEL 

90 1611953 MACY F CAV KING CHARLES WHTTAN 18·310563 3/23/2020 JOHNSON 

91 1614308 BUTTONS F PEKIN ESE BLACK 18·38128 5/26/2018 MATARAZZO 

92 1614308 GOTTI M YORKIE/PEKINESE BROWN 18·38129 5/26/2018 MATARAZZO 

93 1607626 CORA F MIXED BLK BWN 18·30490 3/19/2019 OESTREICHER 

94 1607663 ECHO F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLKTAN 17-56710 8/21/2018 POWER 

95 1608200 SCHATZIE F GERMAN SHEPHERD BROWN 17-43900 6/21/2018 LEHMANN 

96 1608642 LILA F SHEPHERD MIX TAN BLK 18-38115 5/19/2019 SINACOLA 

97 1610161 GIZMO M GLD DOODLE BEIGE 18-28901 1/4/2019 NORLIE 

98 1610609 ALLIE F CHIHUAHUA/ POM TANWHT 17-43481 10/25/2018 WOODS 

99 1610621 LITA F DOBERMAN FAWN 16-309712 9/30/2019 VITEK 

100 1610803 FROST F HUSKY WHITE 18-27141 5/19/2019 OAS 

101 1612324 BOBBI F BORDER COLL. BLKWHT 18·300113 4/10/2021 KRZYMINSKI 

102 1612437 PRINCESS F CHIHUAHUA BLKWHT VERIFIED 5/7/2019 RODRIGUEZ 

103 1613798 CHARLIE F LAB/ DALMATION WHTBLK 16·317806 6/11/2018 BRAY 

104 1614409 ROMEO M BOXER TAN 17-302206 3/3/2019 NAQUIN 

105 1616061 MAX M GERMAN SHEPHERD BWN BLK 17-315005 4/21/2020 JAWORSKI 

106 1611915 EDDIE M MINPIN BLKBWN 17·64746 9/16/2018 WHITE 

107 1613137 PEACHES F SHIH·POO BLACK 17-56717 8/30/2018 CAPONIGRO 

108 1613807 SPYKE M SHISU BLACK 17-44757 6/28/2018 GUERRERO 

109 1613807 EBONY F CHllHUAHUA BLACK 17·44753 6/28/2018 GUERRERO 

110 1614169 ALVIN M YORKSHIRE TERRIER TAN 16·309508 4/13/2019 ARANDA 

111 1614878 MICKEY M YORKIE TERRIER BLACK 236459B 4/16/2021 JABLONSKI 

112 1618336 KASPER M AMERICAN ESKIMO WHITE 17-56730 5/7/ 2019 WARNECKE 

113 1618337 SKYOELL F MIX W HITE 16·318461 9/19/2019 RAHMAN 

114 1619050 MILA F BOXER BROWN 18·39155 6/18/2019 BARROSO 

115 1619612 RIZZO M PITBULL MIX BROWN 18-046484 3/7/2019 FITZPATRICK 

116 1619612 CODY M SILKY TERRIER BROWN 18·45216 4/13/2019 FITZPATRICK 

117 1614419 SPIKE M PIT 8ULL BLACK 18·45278 5/22/2019 BUCKEZ 

118 1614874 RAMBO M MIX WHYYLW VERIFIED 5/13/2019 BROASCA 

119 1616276 SPUD M RED HEELER TAN 81·080062 4/1/2019 FERNANDEZ 

120 1616277 TURBO M GERMAN SHEPHERD BLKWHT 81·080036 4/1/2019 FERNANDEZ 

121 1616309 REMINGTON M PEM. WELSH CORG. SABLEWHT 18-41301 5/9/2019 OSORIO 

122 1616355 CHARLOTTE F TERRIER TAN 18·39155 4/21/2019 WITISTOCK 

123 1616824 CALLIE F RETREIVER MIX WHITE 16-315974 5/25/2019 GEILS 

124 1616825 ZEUS M SHEPHERD MIX BRINDLE 16-315975 5/25/2019 GEILS 

125 1616827 JACK M GERMAN SHEPHERD SIL BLK 18-38651 5/23/2019 SCHLESAK 

126 1616297 MAX M GERMAN SHEPHERD SABLE 17-302409 2/1/2020 CAMERON 

127 1616298 BRIGGS M BOXER/BULL DOG BROWN/WHITE 17·313630 5/15/2020 STOROZVNSKI 

128 1616298 CARM F SHIH·POO BROWN/WHITE VERIFIED 4/23/2019 STOROZYNSKI 

129 1616352 DOBY M MIX BEIGE VERIFIED 10/15/2019 MCCULLOUGH 

130 1616835 MAX M LHASA POO GOLD 17-67661 11/27/2018 RODRIGUEZ 

131 1616836 NIKITA F MALTIPOO WHITE 17-67660 11/27/2018 RODRIGUEZ 

132 1616839 JACK M SHEPHERD MIX TAN 18-34442 12/3/2018 PETRELLI 

133 1616837 coco F SHEPHERD MIX BLK TAN 17-69916 12/2/2018 PETRELLI 

134 1616851 JACK M RETREIVER LAB BWN 17·52837 7/18/2018 COLLINS 

135 1617957 FLUFF F MALTESE SHIH TZU BLKWHT 18-315262 5/22/2021 MILLER 

136 1616826 ROSIE F LA SOR DOR YELLOW 18·37618 3/17/2019 FERRERI 

137 1616890 PENNY F DAASCHMIX BROWN 16·309740 3/19/2019 GILLIGAN 

138 1616890 BUDDY M LAS MIX BLONDE 16-3099741 3/19/2019 GILLIGAN 

139 1616929 JUNIOR M MIX WHITE 18·13963 2/28/2018 BORON 

140 1619045 BOMBOM F MIX WHITE 18·45229 4/21/2019 RESENDIZ 

141 1619057 ZEUS M LABRADOR BLACK 17·56730 9/11/2018 ARIFOVIC 

142 1619839 APOLLO M SAMOYED WHITE 18-309407 1/10/2021 DACCARDO 

143 1619840 SNUGGLES F SHIHTZU BLKWHT 15-319818 7/30/2018 OACCARDO 

144 1620148 LOKI M CHIHUAHUA TAN 18·35074 5/24/2019 LYSY 

145 1620186 HAYLEY F LAB BEAGLE BLACK 73·571210 7/27/2020 KARLOVITZ 

146 1619175 LOLA F MIX BROWN 71-29728 11/10/2018 SZAFRANIEC 

147 1619194 FRIDA F CATAHOULA WHITE VERIFIED 1/21/2020 CASAS 

148 1619822 MINNI F MINPIN BROWN 17·322216 11/21/2020 MARYNOWSKA 

149 1619864 DALLEY F CHIHUAHUA BROWN VERIFIED 2/20/2019 SILVA 

ISO 1621136 NIGHT M LABPITBUll BLKWHT 81·063045 10/9/2018 VILLA 

lSl 1622284 LOLA F AM. TERRIER BROWN 18·19941 3/27/2019 COLON 

152 1623907 FLUFFY M POODLE SLACK 17·313678 5/20/2020 CARRILLO 

1S3 1624535 KASIOR M YORK IE GLDBLK VERIFIED 7/30/2019 BOGUMILA 



154 1624S36 MIA F MIX BROWN VERIFIED 7/30/2019 BOGUMILA 

!SS 162461B FRANKIE M WESTIE WHITE IS-318292 6/18/2019 PERRY 

IS6 162461B NELLY F SPITZ BEIGE 17-612SS 10/11/2018 PERRY 

1S7 1621167 PETE M SHELTIE/AK ESKIMO TAN 18-39102 3/21/2019 WORKMAN 

1S8 1621S93 JUNIOR M YORKIE BLK/BRN 73-S2S23 8/22/2020 CONTRERAS 

1S9 1621642 GUCCI M M IX BROWN lS-312936 10/29/2018 RENTERIA 

160 1621642 BAUS ER M MIX BLACK IS-312937 10/28/2018 RENTERIA 

161 1621677 BAILEY F PITBULLMIX BROWN 17-313S07 6/5/2020 PIOVANO 

162 1621949 JACQUE M POODLE APRICOT 18 ·30407 1/18/2019 HEFFERIN 

163 1621960 TOFIK M SHIH·TZU BWNWHT 71-264204 11/29/2018 LYSEK 

164 1621963 LOKI M CHIHIAHUA TRICOLOR 43.572394 8/18/2020 SAINSBURY 

165 16240S4 coco M SHIH POODLE BROWN 17·310138 3/17/2020 UJWARY 

166 1622092 BELA F NEWFOUNDLAND BLKWHT 73S99283 6/20/2020 ZABLOCKI 

167 1623523 BROWNIE F CHIHUAHUA BROWN 18-39188 S/14/2019 ANDRADE 

168 162476S KHA LESS I F CHIHUAHUA TAN 18-36471 5/19/2019 RIVAS 

169 1624793 YOGI M GOLDEN OOOOlE WHITE 17-84430 11/2/2018 CANO 

170 1619100 SAMMY M JAPANESE CHIN BlKWHT 16·30973B 5/14/2019 STAPLETON 

171 1624814 BAILEY F YELLOW LAB MIX WHITE 1B3B77S 6/13/2019 GIBBS 

172 1622111 ROCKY M PITBULL WHT/GRY VERIFIED S/2/2019 CASTREJON 

173 1624057 CYDNEY F MASFIFF BLK/BRN 18·31S2S4 5/12/2021 RITCHASON 

174 1624063 BAMBI M TERRIER GRAY 17·7924 8/26/2018 DZIURKIEWICZ 

17S 1624072 BANDIT M SHIHTZU GRY/WHT 16-302517 1/23/2019 NVAN DYKE 

176 1624077 WALLY M M ALTESE/SHIHTEU W HITE 18·34771 4/6/2019 HALLMAN 

177 1624176 CZAR EK M MIX BLACK 17·49301 6/8/2019 CZARNIK 

178 1624620 KRYSTAL F AM.ESKIMO WHITE 17·3061S3 3/30/2020 PERRY 

179 1625370 HACHI M GERM. SHEP. HUSKY BLKTAN 71-26231S 9/19/2018 ROMERO 

180 1628026 MILLIE F TERRIER BROWN 18·25767 3/21/2019 RICKER 

181 1628119 HUNTER M GORDON Sm. BLKBWN 16-304974 6/8/2019 NELSON 

182 162477S cassie F SHIHTZU GRY/WHT 1B·38143 6/6/2019 AKITA 

183 1624794 SCOUT M RUSSEL/YORKIE BLK/BRN 17·312103 1/24/2020 RHODES 

184 1624804 GU ERA F CHIHUAHUA WHITE 18-12997 2/24/2019 ROBLES 

18S 1624804 GERONIMO M ROTTWILER BLACK 18-306817 2/24/2021 ROBLES 

186 1627761 DEWEY M ARDALE TERRIER BLKBWN 16-31291S 5/4/2019 MARRS 

187 162809S MINA F DASCHUND BLK TAN 17·315123 8/5/2020 BUSSE 

188 162809S RANFEILD M MUTT WHTBGE 17·321992 10/18/2020 BUSSE 

189 1630031 BAILEY F BOXER M IX TANWHT 16-31843S 12/8/2019 TOMEI 

190 16307S7 CHU CHU M YORK IE TAN 16306043 6/10/2019 KRAWOSKA 

191 1624922 HARLEY F ENGLISH BULLDOG BROWN 18·38138 6/4/2019 MCKITTRICK 

192 1624922 KAHLUA F BULLDOG MIX BWN/WHT 18·38161 6/13/2019 MCKITTRICK 

193 162S249 GRETA F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLK/TAN 17-39402 3/10/2019 CALLAHAN 

194 1625437 KAZAN M GERMAN SHEPHERD BROWN lS-40080 3/24/2019 SOBOLEWSKI 

l9S 1627S07 COACH N BOXER MIX BRINOlE 17·849917 11/1/2018 DAKINS 

196 1627S07 MINNIE F BOXER MIX TAN 18-38137 6/4/2019 DAKINS 

197 1627766 SCOUT M BOXER MIX TAN/BLK 17-4989S 8/9/2018 GATTO 

198 1627708 AUTUMN F TERRIEE AM STAFF BROWN 16·309521 3/1/2019 SCHAAL 

199 1628602 LULU F CATAHOULA BWNBLKWHT 18·38160 6/13/2019 CARR 

200 1629329 MISS PENNY F BORDER COLL REDWHT 17·34861 9/2S/2018 BEESKOW 

201 1634250 XENA F GERM. SHEPHERD BLK TAN VERIFIED 6/16/2019 VAYNSHTEYN 

202 1635419 CONNER M LAB RETREIVER BROWN 18·13901 1/3/2019 URBINATI 

203 1635880 W ILlA F SHEPHERD BLK/ BWN 18-14357 6/21/2019 ALLEN 

204 1635881 M IA F CATILEDOG WHITE l B-14278 5/17/2019 ALLEN 

20S 1635882 DUSTY M BEAGLE TRl ·COLOR 18· 14277 S/17/2019 ALLEN 

206 1638168 SHADOW F NEWFOUNDLAND BLACK 16-311087 3/30/2019 CANDRE 

207 1638169 MAGGIE F NEWFOUNDLAND BLACK 16·311088 3/30/2019 CANDRE 

208 163B307 MARCUS M GRT. PYRENEES WHITE 18·3U408 6/28/2021 KEEHN 

209 1629311 DIANA F ROTIMIX BLACK 63·S92450 1/18/2019 ADRIANA 

210 1629311 MISIA F YORKIE BROWN 71-036817 1/19/2020 ADRIANA 

211 1630457 DIXIE F AUST/SHEPHERD BLACK 73·S2S800 7/19/2020 PISANO 

212 1630605 ZOEY F FAM. STAFF/DOSER BLK/WHT 18/38167 6/15/2019 ROBERTS 

213 1630757 TAFFY F YORKIE GRAY 16-663S6 6/16/2019 KRAWOSKA 

214 1630789 ROSCO M DASCHOUN O BROWN 18-14944 4/2/2019 LELITO 

215 1631834 OLLIE M CORGI TRICOLOR 18-38180 6/20/2019 BERLANGA 

216 1631834 THEA F CORGI TRICOLOR 17-43871 8/23/2018 BERLANGA 

217 1632288 BAILEY F ENGLISH BULLDOG WHT /BLK 18-45013 6/20/2019 NOVAK 

218 1634285 OTIZ M BLOOOHOOD TAN 16·419373 3/7/2019 SOJKA 

219 1634113 ELLA F CHIHUAHUA TAN/BLK 18·47147 6/22/2019 LEO 

220 1631222 BENTLEY M BEAGLE MIX TRl·COLOR 18·38796 6/ lS/2019 SA MME 

221 1632022 coco M CHIHUAHUA BLK/WHT 18-30415 1/19/2019 LAUREL 

222 1632272 SHADOW M SIBERIAN HUSKY BLK/WHT 16·31091 6/19/2018 DAUBER 

223 16339SS CRICKET M COCKER SPAN. BLACK 17·51672 7/27/2018 HUCK 

224 16341S7 DIZEL M GERMAN SHEPHERD BLK/BRN 18-4S233 3/19/2019 KUPIEC 

225 1634168 TILLIE F SHIHTW BLACK VERIFIED 4/6/2019 FERENCZ! 

226 1634788 BEAR M CORGI/AUSSIE BlK/WHT 18-40859 6/13/2019 TAYLOR 

227 1635040 GUCCI M SHIHTZU WHT/TAN 16-302793 8/21/2019 ZINDA 

228 1635040 NICO M PUG MIX TAN/BlK 16·302067 8/21/2019 ZINDA 

229 163S716 RUSTY M Yl5HLA·81T BROWN 18-38162 6/14/2019 ANTOS 

230 1635813 OLIVER M SHIHTZU BWN/WHT 18-30435 2/16/2019 CORTEZ 



231 1637221 BAMBOO M LAB BLK/BRN/WHT 18·13070 3/4/2019 HERNANDEZ 

232 1638349 MYA F LAB BORDERCOLUE BLACK 18-13922 1/25/2019 PACK 

233 1635116 COCOA F SHIHTZU WHITE 18-38188 6/23/2019 ROCCO 
234 1635116 CORKY M MALTESE WHITE 18-30434 2/3/2019 ROCCO 
235 1635751 MILO M JACK RUSSEL RAT TERR BLK/WHT 17·31634 3/2/2019 CARRENO 
236 1636122 VIPER M AKITA BLK/WHT 16·318828 11/5/2019 BELL 
237 1636122 ZEKE M LAB M IX BLK/GLD 17-313974 2/18/2019 BELL 

238 1636232 LOBO M HUSKY BLK/WHT 16-317004 9/22/2019 PEREZ 

239 1637225 MAIZY F POODLE MIX TAN VERIFIED 6/25/2021 KARLING 

240 1637225 SWEETIE F POODLE MIX OK BROWN VERIFIED 6/25/2021 KARUNG 

241 1637277 TEGO M PITBULL BRINDLE 18-38197 6/27/2019 DELGADO 
242 1637567 OLAF M RATTERRIER BLACK 18-46576 6/16/2019 BURRIGU 

243 1637955 PIPER F DOBERMAN RED 17·312135 11/6/2020 SULLIVAN 

244 1638321 GABRIELA F GERM. SHEPHERD BLKTAN 16-301674 11/16/2019 O&J TRUCK SERVICE. INC. 

245 1638348 REGGIE M OACSHUND BLACK 17-00005 1/22/2020 KAM BACH 
246 1638363 ESME F BRUS. GRIFF. BLACK 17-49383 6/27/2019 MACKIE 
247 1638382 M INNIE F YORKIE BROWN 16·316194 7/27/2019 MARTINEZ 

248 1638480 BEAR M GOLD. RETR. RED 17-53065 12/8/2018 TOMEI 
249 1638373 ZOEY F BOSTON TERRIER BLK/WHT 18-312726 6/12/2021 BAILEY 

250 1638373 MOLLY F BOSTON TERRIER BLK/WHT 18-312727 6/12/2021 BAILEY 

2Sl 1638503 BELLA F MALTESE WHITE 18·31574 2/10/2019 MENOALA 

252 1639881 GRYZLL M SHITZU BLACK 18·317410 6/16/2021 POLAKOWSKI 

253 1639881 BRUNO M LAB YELLOW 18·317411 6/16/2021 POLAKOWSKI 

2S4 1639881 ZUZIA F LAB YELLOW 18-317416 6/16/2021 POLAKOWSKI 
255 1640344 LULA F CHOIN WHT/TAN 3478 4/21/2019 MORALES 

256 1640365 N/A M PITBULL BLACK 18·3169944 6/15/2021 CHAVEZ 

257 1640370 DIESEL M SHIBA INU RED 18-38172 6/18/2019 VILLEGAS 
258 1638463 BAILEY F HUSKY MIX BLK/WHT 18-306895 3/9/2021 UPTON 

259 1638463 PEPPER F LAB M IX BLACK 18·306893 3/9/2021 UPTON 

260 1638512 CLEO F LAB M IX BLACK 18-39432 4/26/2019 RANK 
261 1640320 WEA THY M TERRIER MIX SIL/TAN VERIFIED 3/20/2019 PIERSCIONEK 
262 1640159 CASPER M WESTIE W HITE 18·45274 5/18/2019 EX CONDE 

263 1640410 FLUFFY M SHIH/MALTESE WHT/BLK VERIFIED 3/19/2019 CASTRO 
264 1640552 DAKOTA M POMERANIAN WHTTAN 18-13352 3/10/2019 GREENBERG 
265 1604721 SANDY F SHEPHERD TAN VERIFIED 4/24/2021 BRENT 
266 1639805 CHOCOLATE M POODLE BLACK 17-67618 10/10/82018 BRITO 
267 1639824 LOUIE M MIX TERRIER WHT/TAN 18·311911 1/12/2021 GARCIA 

268 1639826 OZZIE M RAT TERRIER BLK/BWN 15·30815S 6/22/2018 GARCIA 

269 1640008 MARLEY F BULLDOG MIX BROWN 18·426671 6/9/2019 MARGINEAN 

270 1640004 MAX M LAB BLACK 18-42651 6/19/2019 MARGINEAN 

271 1640170 TAZER M MOL TICE WHITE/TAN 18-38192 6/25/2019 HOFFING 

272 1641052 BELLA F POMSKI GREY/WHITE 18·48209 6/29/2019 LOYA 
273 1641053 CHOCOLIN M BEAGLE BROWN/WHITE 18·48208 6/29/2019 LOYA 
274 1640140 DAISY F PITBULL BLK/WHT 17-600063 6/1/2020 BERNSTIEN 

275 1640279 BOB M CHIHUAHUA WHT 17-78313 12/23/2018 GARCIA 
276 1640468 LOLA F M IX TAN 18-9141 4/14/2019 THURMAN 
277 1641145 DALLAS F DACSHUND BLKBWN 17-67615 10/14/2018 SALMAN 
278 1640159 CASPER M WESTIE WHITE 18-45274 5/18/2019 EX CONDE 
279 1640410 FLUFFY M SHIH/MALTESE WHT/BLK VERIFIED 3/19/2019 CASTRO 

280 1640456 ROXY F LAB SLACK VERIFIED 9/3/2019 PROESEL 

281 1640960 RIZZO F SHORKIE BLONDE 18-31657 9/9/2021 WARNIKE 

282 1641146 TEXAS F GERM. SHEPHERD BLKWHT 17·67625 10/14/2018 BAL MAN 

283 1642108 RAMBO M LAB RETREIVER BLK/WHT 17·313584 6/17/2020 WARYCH 
284 1642139 M IKI M MOLTICE WHITE 17-3021413 2/20/2020 TARKA 

285 1644153 LOYLA F MIX TAN 18·352943 7/5/2019 CREAMER 

286 1644492 KHLOE F BICAON WHT 17-315845 8/13/2020 ADAMS 
287 1643277 MAX M CHIHUAHUA BROWN 18-40673 5/1/2019 81AR5 

288 1643278 MABEL F MIXED BROWN 18-40672 5/1/2019 BIARS 

289 1644020 PALOMA F POODLE WHT 17-314676 7/29/2020 ROMERO 
290 1644084 LOBO M GERMAN SHEPHERD BROWN 18-48032 3/17/2019 ALFARO 
291 1644139 ANDROMEDA F CANE CORSO BLUE 18-13067 4/4/2019 SCOTT 

292 1644149 OESNA M SIBERIAN HUSKY GRAY/BLACK 16-303992 1/14/2019 JOHNSON 

293 1644151 SNOOPY M BEAGLE TRl ·COLOR 18·35142 6/6/2019 LEIDER 
294 1644159 BELLA F ROTTWILER BLACK/BROWN 17-84919 11/4/2018 M ENDEZ 
295 1644160 ROMEO M PIT BULL TAN 17-84926 11/4/2018 M ENDEZ 
296 1644326 BIMBO M MALTESE WHITE 18-48043 7/7/2019 PEREZ 
297 1644385 RUFUS M BOXER/SHEPHERD WHITE VERIFIED 6/4/2019 MANN 
298 1644385 MOE M TERRIER/LAB BROWN/WHITE VERIFIED 6/6/2019 MANN 

299 1644475 DORY F SCOTTISH TERRIER BLACK 18· 14524 1/8/2019 JONES 
300 1644475 ROSIE F WEST HIGHLAND TERR WHITE 17-61279 9/25/2018 JONES 
301 1644492 ZOE F BICAON WHITE 17·315844 8/13/2020 ADAMS 

302 1644576 CARMEN F HUSKY M IX TAN/WHITE VERIFIED 12/27/2020 ANGEL 
303 1644907 ULO F SHIH·TZU BWN/WHT 17-9714 11/22/2018 GALEANA 
304 1644907 PANDA M SHIH·TZU BLK/WHT 17-64652 9/5/2018 GALEANA 
305 1645678 ROXY F YORKIE TAN 18·48230 7/13/2019 OBREGON 
306 1646020 MADDUX M LAB MIX MULTI 17-313578 8/16/2017 W IGNALL 

307 1644922 KUZCO M MALAMUTE BLK/WHT VERIFIED 9/7/2018 GARCIA 



308 1645310 CINNAMON F PIT BULL BROWN VERIFIED 8/17/2019 STAPKA 

309 1646357 MADISON F CATA LEPARD BLK/WHT 17-309944 8/31/2020 MECCA 

310 1646363 BARY M POODLE BEIGE VERIFIED 3/10/2019 BAYON 

311 1646418 VOODOO M SHEPPARD MIX RED VERIFIED 5/15/2019 FERRERI 

312 1647183 MADDIE F CATEL DOG WHT/TAN 18·52903 5/3/2019 WILKIN 

313 1647504 RIZ2 M 8Rl1TANY MIX BWN/WHT 18-8953 S/3/2018 LEVAN 

314 1647791 CH ELLO F RATTERRIER/BOXER MIX WHT 18·46582 7/21/2019 MUNOZ 

31S 1650289 THUMPER M CAVALIER KING I CHARLES BLENHEIM 18·48244 7/21/2019 RAMOS 

316 1650567 MA NC HAS M BEAGLE WHT/BRW/BLK 15508508 12/12/2018 DIAZ 

317 1650599 WILLOW F MIXED BEAGLE BRN/WHT/BLK 2567575376 7/11/2019 KRZYMINSKI 

318 1650733 JAX M SHEP BLK 17·S3089 12/28/2018 ALLEN 

319 1650507 BUDDY M BEAGLE BLUETICK 18-48057 7/19/2019 BARRERA 

320 1649130 MILLY M YORKIE BLACK VERIFIED 10/1/2018 BARTATLOWICZ 

321 1649130 OLIVER f YORK IE BLACK VERIFIED 10/1/2018 BARTATLOWICZ 

322 1649564 CARMELLA F CHIHUAHUA WHT/TAN VERIFIED 7/16/2019 MANN 

323 1649792 HOLLY F LAB/PIT MIX CINNAMON 18-4490 7/7/2019 MICELI 

324 1649968 ABIS M SHIVAINU TAN VERIFIED 5/1/2020 AGNIESZKA 

32S 1650521 JED M BLOODHOUND BLK/TAN VERIFIED 12/26/2018 BROWN 

326 1650857 MILLE F LABRADOR CHOCOLATE VERIFIED VERIFIED BARR 

327 16508S9 ROCKO M AMERICAN BULLY BLUE/WHT 81- 108228 4/6/2019 GOODMAN 

328 1652116 BOYD M TERRIER BLK/TAN 83·5Sl81S l/l/2019 MACKOWIAK 

329 1651101 NIKKI F SHIH TZU/MIX BLACK/WHITE 18·53472 7/28/2019 GARZA 

330 1652157 MINNIE F CHIHUAHUA LIGHT BROWN VERIFIED 4/24/2019 SILVA 

331 1652157 DAYSI F CHIHUAHUA WHITE VERIFIED 4/19/2019 SILVA 

332 1652200 SUZYQ f LAB/GRT. DANE BLACK 18·38169 6/16/2019 KUNTZ 

333 1652748 DEMON M SIBERIAN HUSKY BLK/WHT 18·304335 2/7/2021 BOTEFU HR 

334 1652763 REECIE F MORKIE TAN/BLK 17-493220 8/10/2019 HINES 

335 1652815 APRIL F GERMAN SHEPHERD BLK/BRN 18·321006 7/3/2021 WHYTE 

336 1652842 SHADOW f POODLE CREAM 18-45220 4/18/2019 RAMOS 

337 1652844 SAYLEE F LAB BROWN VERIFIED 7/28/2019 LAWSON 

338 1652898 DORI NA F MORKIE BlK/WHT 18-46672 6/20/2019 DERVISHAJ 

339 1653938 ECHO M LAB MIX BONDE 18·1276 5/19/2019 HAMILTON 

340 1654443 DAISY F PEKINGESE RED/BROWN 18-46593 7/19/2019 DELGADO 

341 1654443 HAZEL F CHIHUAHUA WHITE/BROWN 18-48075 7/28/2019 DELGADO 

342 1654443 KING M MINPIN BLK/BRN 83·577239 5/24/2021 DELGADO 

343 1657540 OTIS M MALTESE WHITE 17·31799 7/8/2020 GARZON 

344 1658026 PETUNIA F AM BULLDOG BROWN 18·36756 7/29/2019 WIDAWSKI 

345 1658027 CODY M YELLOW LAS YELLOW 18-367SS 7/29/2019 WIDAWSKI 

346 1658149 TESLA M LAB M IX GHT BROWN/WHI VERIFIED 3/30/2019 EVENSON 

347 1658272 REX M BOXER MIX RED/WHITE 18·39123 3/31/2019 DAVILA 

348 1659875 SISSY F GREYHOUND BROWN 18·20543 2/20/2019 MORRIS 

349 1661415 GAICO M SHITZU BLK/WHT 18-1336 8/4/2019 ROBERTS 

3SO 166141S GENO M SHITZU BLK/WHT 18·1335 8/4/2019 ROBERTS 

351 1660537 RONNIE M VIZSLA BROWN 15·308257 10/19/2018 KARG 

3S2 1661027 ROCKY M MIX BLX/BRN 18-59667 9/17/2019 FIGUEROA 

353 1661415 BELLA F SHITZU GRY/WHT VERIFIED 8/4/2019 ROBERTS 

354 1662798 LIZA JANE F HOUND MIX BWN/WHT 18-47675 8/10/2019 EMANUEL 

355 1664613 SAFI M SHIH·TZU MIX GRAY 18·246039 9/13/2019 KLEPACKA 

356 1665029 SABLE F STAFF/TERRIOR GRAY VERIFIED 9/15/2021 BAKA LL 

357 1665449 KLARA F DOBERMAN BLACK/RED 18-48076 7/28/2019 C2EKALSKI 

358 1665683 HENNA F LAB M IX TRI COLOR 18·67515 10/1/2019 SIG NORELLI 

359 1665683 DAYNA F LAB M IX TRI COLOR 18·67514 10/1/2019 SIGNORELLI 

360 1667494 TONY M BORDER COLLIE MIX WHT/BLK VERIFIED 4/28/2019 REXROAD 

361 1672011 BELLA F AMERICAN TERRIER GRY/WHT 18·59&98 9/29/2019 HYMAN 

362 1678379 LADY F YORKIEMIX SLACK 18-71704 11/21/2019 DELGADO 

363 1678379 DAISY F YORKIE BROWN/TAN 18-68120 11/3/2019 DELGADO 

366 1680663 VIPER F BULLDOG/BOXER BROWN 18-68006 12/1/2019 MARROQUIN 




